EXTREME WALLS

You don't need anything but H20 for your walls
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feel the differences|

HZ O s the ninth product of EXTREME WALLS



The best color
The best texture

The best coverage

PLAIN wallpaper O

EXTREME WALLS Company has brought you the best versions of C/
white color on wallpaper.

Plain wallpaper is the best alternative to painting the walls. In terms of economy, speed of installation
and variety in texture, plain wallpaper can be a smart choice.

In interior design, focus on the best choice for covering the walls don’t limit yourself by painting, we
suggest simple wallpapers.

a HZ O is the ninth product of EXTREME WALLS



CREAM
GRAY
WHITE
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White

GROUP 1

901 W
902 W
903 W
904 W

901 W
905 W

902 W - . 203 W

904 W g 905 W




GRAY
GROUP 1
901 G
902 G
903 G
904 G
901 G
905 G
- . 903 G
904 G 905 G
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/ CREAM
GROUP 1
901 C
902 C
903 C
904 C
901 C
905 C
902 C s 903 C
904 C 905 C




GROUP 2

9206 G
907 G
208 G
9209 G
210 G




GROUP 2

906 C
907 C
908 C
909 C
910 C




White

GROUP 2

906 W
207 W
208 W
209 W
210 W

906 W e f(

908 W

907 W_-~




GROUP 3

211 C 9215 C
212 C 916 C
213 C 917 C
9214 C




211 C




11T W 915 W
12 W 9216 W
213W 917 W

GROUP 3
214 W




212 W




211 G 9215 G
212G 9216 G
213G 917 G
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GROUP 4

218 W
219 W
920 W
921 W



GROUP 4
218 G
219 G
920 G
921 G
922 G
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GROUP 4
918 C
919 C
920 C
921 C



GROUP 5

923 G 927 G
924 G 928 G
9256 G 929 G
926 G
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924 C 928 C

923 C 927 C
9225 C 929 C
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GROUP 5

923 W 927 W
924 W 928 W
925 W 929 W
926 W




725 W




GROUP 6

930 C
931 C
932 C
933 C
934 C




GROUP 6

930 W
931 W
932 W
933 W
934 W
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GRAY

GROUP 6

930 G
931 G
932 G
933 G
934 G

RS0 G

i

Bolcas o B 932 G

983 G o e K 934 G




GROUP 7

935 W 938 W
936 W 939 W
937 W 940 W

Plain wallpaper is the best alternative to painting the walls.

HIGH PERFORMANCE
WALLPAPER

The best color
The best texture
The best coverage

H20 & e i o o et waus







GROUP 7

9356 G 938 G
936 G 939 G
937 G 940 G

Plain wallpaper is the best alternative to painting the walls.

HIGH PERFORMANCE
WALLPAPER

The best color
The best texture
The best coverage

H20 & e i o o et waus







GROUP 7

9235 C 938 C
936 C 939 C
937 C 940 C

Plain wallpaper is the best alternative to painting the walls.

HIGH PERFORMANCE
WALLPAPER

The best color
The best texture
The best coverage

H20 & e i o o et waus







EXTREME WALLS

you don't need anything put H20 fer yourwals




